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For all of your housing needs. Move into a home
where the owner truly cares about the students

and the homes they live in.
3 rooms left as close as 1/2 block from USC campus.

There’s no place like

uschomesweethome.com

PRIVATE BDRM + PRIVATE BATH
IN 2 BDRM CONDO QUALITY APT.

$1,350/month + deposit. Fully furnished, beautifully appointed. Quiet, 
secure building & parking. 15 minutes to USC (Drive/Metro/Bus). Near 

ocean, freeways. Ideal for Alum, Grad & International Students. I am prof. 
in health field looking for mature, respectful individual. (310) 606-9540. 

(1-18)

1250 W. 37th Street • Just 2 blocks from USC campus
Campus Patrol Area • (310) 261-3300

We have 1 Bdrm Apt. for just $1,550/month
We have 2 Bdrm Apt. for just $1,850/month
We have 3 Bdrm Apt. for just $2,550/month
(Get your friends together at just $850/month each)

(3-21)

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
NOW LEASING FOR FALL 2017-2018                                
Available starting June 2017

PRICING:
     2 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 PARKING SPACES: 
          Starting at $2,600
     3 BEDROOM / 2 BATH / 2 PARKING SPACES: 
          Starting at $3,100

NEWLY REMODELED BUILDINGS 
     (new mirros, bathroom lights)
NEW GYMS AND GAME ROOM
COURTYARD LOUNGES
2 ELEVATORS PER BUILDING
GATED PARKING STRUCTURES
SECURED COVER BIKE RACK
FULL LAUNDRY FACILITIES ON EVERY FLOOR
TRASH CHUTE ON EVERY FLOOR
TILES FOR KITCHEN & BATHROOM FLOORS
SURVEILLANCE CAMERAS
CENTRAL A/C
MAINTENANCE STAFF ON SITE
SPECTRUM CABLE & INTERNET INCLUDED
WATER, TRASH, GAS & PARKING INCLUDED
LOCATED ONE BLOCK NORTH OF USC

·  Moderate housing program is available; 
     please contact us from more information.
·  Prospective tenants who are employed may have a 
     greater likelihood of being approved with LAHD.

1246 & 1247 W. 30TH ST. LOS ANGELES, CA 90007
www.CityParkUSC.com & CityParkUSC@gmail.com
TEL: (323) 733-6157
 
SHOWROOM & LEASING OFFICE OPEN
Monday – Friday 9 am - 5 pm

USC PriCe ViDeO SerViCeS
iS LOOKiNG FOr A STUDeNT WOrKer

Preferably a Cinema or Annenberg major/minor, or you must have video/
filming experience. Student will assist with filming lectures, seminars, and 
must have a good grasp of framing, cameras, and microphones. Editing 
utilizing AVID (primarily) and occasionally Premiere. Contact Jonathan 

Schwartz via e-mail with resume and contact info jonls@usc.edu (1-18)

000 Rentals

Rooms

PRIVATE ROOM/PRIVATE 
BATH OR SHARED BATH at 
$900/month and up. Surveillance 
cameras, furnished living room, stain-
less steel appliances, central heating 
& A/C, gated bldg, furnished & un-
furnished rooms, hardwood floor-
ing, Turbo speed Internet. 1241 W. 
37th Place. Call us (213) 765-3330 or 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (2-8)

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN VICTORIAN HOUSE
Graduate students preferred. Orchard / 28th.

Furnished, laundry on-site, green friendly. 
Private Room $895/month.

Available Now and 2017-2018 School Year.
(323) 333-9947; housing4usc@gmail.com

2 LARGE ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN REMODELED HOUSE

All utilities included, internet, 
fully furnished kitchen, washer/dryer. 

Quiet neighborhood. Walking distance 
to USC. No pets. $825/month.

Call or text Shaun (323) 452-2942

SPRING HOUSING
 AVAILABLE

3 bdrm/1 bath apt. Semi-furnished.
$3,450/month whole apt. or
$575/month/bed + utilities.

1406 Exposition Blvd.
(213) 235-6928 (1-13)

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSE
Room in quiet shared house.
Short walk to USC. Off-street 

parking, shared kitchen, 
microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities. 
1188 W. 28th St.
Spring $795/mo.

Call (213) 713-7440 (1-11)

GO TROJANS !!

Apartments

STUDIO. Studio $1,195/month. In-
cludes Turbo speed Internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, gas, laundry, hardwood 
flooring (selected units). 1137 W. 
25th St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (2-8)

2 AND 3 BEDROOM. 2 bed-
room $2,050/month and 3 bedroom 
townhomes $2,375/month. Mega 
size rooms, stove, frig, microwave, 
A/C, gated building, laundry, park-
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
speed Internet, stove, frig, gated park-
ing. 875 W. 23rd Street. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (2-8)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,400/month, 2 bedroom $1,775/
month. Hardwood flooring, Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, micro-
wave, A/C, gated parking, laundry. 
1156 W. Exposition Blvd. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (2-8)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Ren-
ovated studio 1,355/month and up, 1 
bedroom/1 bath $1,550/month and 
up. Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, 
A/C, gas, microwave, laundry, parking 
available. 1256 W. 29th St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (2-8)

STUDIO, 1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 
Totally renovated building and units 
on the row. Studio $1,600/month, 1 
bedroom $1,715/month, 2 bedroom/2 
bath $2,790/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, surveillance cameras, Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, LCD TV (selected units), laun-
dry, dishwasher, gated parking. 2611 S. 
Portland St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or www.FirstChoiceHousing.com (2-8)

(,s,)

Low / Moderate Income Housing 
available for the Fall of 2017. 

2 Bdrm / 2 Bath 820 sq ft. approx.
USC staff members are welcome to apply.

Household income qualifications range 2016:
Low $36,480 - $48,650

Moderate $48,651 - $72,950
Rental Range starting from $1,490 - $2,113/mo.

For more information please call or visit us at
www.CityParkUSC.com

1246 W. 30th Street, Los Angeles
Call: (323) 733-6157

E-mail: CityParkUSC@gmail.com

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg FoR 2017-2018

Brand new Fully 
Furnished Boutique

2 BdrM / 2 Baths ranging 
FroM $4,425-$5,200/Month

Now Leasing 4 Fall
W: Victory30.com T: 213-864-8982 

E: info@Victory30.com Or Stop By Our
Leasing Office Mon-Sat: 1385 W. 29th St.

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2017
$2,700/month includes 2 parking spaces,

free laundry, stove, refrig, A/C, dishwasher.
1154 W. 27th Street.

(310) 666-2522 or talrana@hotmail.com

SPACIOUS REMODELED 
3 BDRM / 1 BATH APT.

RESTORED
CRAFTSMAN

(18)

2 bdrm/1 bath, $1,750/month
1 bdrm/1 bath, $1,550/month

Both units: + utilities + security deposit.
Appliances, laundry, 2 car parking, 1.5 miles 

NW of USC, no pets. (323) 304-1446

APARTMENT FOR RENT
2 bdrm/1 bath, approx.

1,000 sq. ft. with parking.
1268 W. 24th Street, #6.

Rent $1,795/month.
Harry (310) 200-6272 (18)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus
	
  

Begin	
  2017	
  with	
  USC	
  ReadersPlus!	
  
	
  

Make	
  a	
  New	
  Year’s	
  resolution	
  to	
  tutor	
  K	
  –	
  5	
  
grade	
  children	
  in	
  our	
  USC	
  neighborhood	
  
schools	
  and	
  make	
  a	
  positive	
  difference	
  

in	
  their	
  lives!	
  
	
  

Develop	
  leadership	
  skills	
  and	
  learn	
  about	
  
our	
  urban	
  community!	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

JEP’s	
  USC	
  ReadersPlus	
  program	
  is	
  currently	
  
accepting	
  applications	
  for	
  reading	
  and	
  

math	
  tutors	
  to	
  join	
  us	
  this	
  spring	
  semester.	
  
	
  

Federal	
  Work-­‐study	
  preferred.	
  $10.50/hour.	
  
Applications	
  available	
  at	
  

www.dornsife.usc.edu/readersplus	
  
Or	
  at	
  the	
  JEP	
  House.	
  

Questions?	
  Call	
  or	
  email	
  at	
  
Koneazny@usc.edu	
  or	
  (213)	
  740-­‐1834	
  

Off-Campus

300 ServiceS

Personal Counseling

PREGNANT? Free Counseling and 
Services. We come to you. Holy Fam-
ily Services, Adoption & Foster Care.
1 (800) 464-2367.                                  (1-12)

Yvonne Thomas, Ph.D.,
Licensed Psychologist (PSY 14489)

(310) 726-3944
www.yvonnethomasphd.com

West L.A. area. Free phone consultation.
Take that first step and call Dr. Thomas!

PERSONAL, WORK, FAMILY, 
OR SCHOOL ISSUES?

LEASING CONSULTANT. Part-
time positions for persons with outgo-
ing personality to join our team. We 
will train you. Responsible for show-
ing units. Social media savvy is a plus. 
Must have reliable car with proof of 
insurance & be organized. If not a U.S. 
citizen, must have work permit. Tem-
porary part-time position, includes 
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